
8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p04 Gastrointestinal diseases

Vnuk D.
P_patologija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p02  Surgery of the head

Musulin A.
P_farmakologija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p03 Hernias

Musulin A.
P_patologija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
February 2024 March 2024

26
Monday

27
Tuesday

28
Wednesday

29
Thursday

1
Friday



8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p01 Castrations

Babić T.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p07 Surgical oncology I

Matičić D.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
March 2024

4
Monday

5
Tuesday

6
Wednesday

7
Thursday

8
Friday



8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p06 Surgical diseases

Vnuk D.
P_fiziologija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-2, V_kirurgija
v01 Practical work

Nastavnici na predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p08 Surgical oncology II

Matičić D.
P_fizika

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
March 2024

11
Monday

12
Tuesday

13
Wednesday

14
Thursday

15
Friday



8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p05 Surgery of the head

Brkljača Bottegaro N.
P_fizika

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-3, V_kirurgija
v01 Practical work

Nastavnici na predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1, V_kirurgija
v01 Practical work

Nastavnici na predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
March 2024

18
Monday

19
Tuesday

20
Wednesday

21
Thursday

22
Friday



Veliki četvrtak i petak Veliki četvrtak i petak

8E-3
v02 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p09 Diseases of cornea

Pirkić B.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
March 2024

25
Monday

26
Tuesday

27
Wednesday

28
Thursday

Veliki četvrtak i petak

29
Friday

Veliki četvrtak i petak



Uskrsni ponedjeljak

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p10 Diseases of vascular eye

Pirkić B.
P_fizika

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p11 Diseases of retina

Pirkić B.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-3
v03 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1
v07 Practical work

Nastavnici na predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
April 2024

1
Monday

Uskrsni ponedjeljak

2
Tuesday

3
Wednesday

4
Thursday

5
Friday



8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p12 Diseases of eyelids

Pirkić B.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-3
v04 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-3, V_kirurgija
v05 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
April 2024

8
Monday

9
Tuesday

10
Wednesday

11
Thursday

12
Friday



8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p13 Surgical diseases in ruminants

Smolec O.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

8E-1
v02 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
April 2024

15
Monday

16
Tuesday

17
Wednesday

18
Thursday

19
Friday



8E-2
v07 Practical work

Nastavnici na predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1
v03 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
April 2024

22
Monday

23
Tuesday

24
Wednesday

25
Thursday

26
Friday



Praznik rada kolokviji kolokviji

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
April 2024 May 2024

29
Monday

30
Tuesday

1
Wednesday
Praznik rada

2
Thursday
kolokviji

3
Friday

kolokviji



8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p15  Diseases of urogenital system

Musulin A.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
May 2024

6
Monday

7
Tuesday

8
Wednesday

9
Thursday

10
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
May 2024

13
Monday

14
Tuesday

15
Wednesday

16
Thursday

17
Friday



8E-2
v02 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
May 2024

20
Monday

21
Tuesday

22
Wednesday

23
Thursday

24
Friday



Dan državnosti Dan državnosti

8E-2
v03 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-3
v07 Practical work

Nastavnici na predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-2
v04 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1, 8E-2, 8E-3
p14 Colic surgery in horses

Brkljača Bottegaro N.
P_klinike

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
May 2024

27
Monday

28
Tuesday

29
Wednesday

30
Thursday

Dan državnosti

31
Friday

Dan državnosti



8E-3
v06 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
June 2024

3
Monday

4
Tuesday

5
Wednesday

6
Thursday

7
Friday



8E-2, V_kirurgija
v05 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1
v04 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1
v05 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-1, V_kirurgija
v06 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

8E-2
v06 Practical work

Nastavnici na
predmetu
V_kirurgija

Surgery, Orthopaedics and
Ophthalmology II

7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
June 2024

10
Monday

11
Tuesday

12
Wednesday

13
Thursday

14
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
June 2024

17
Monday

18
Tuesday

19
Wednesday

20
Thursday

21
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
June 2024

24
Monday

25
Tuesday

26
Wednesday

27
Thursday

28
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
July 2024

1
Monday

2
Tuesday

3
Wednesday

4
Thursday

5
Friday



7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Surgery, Orthopaedics and Ophthalmology II
July 2024

8
Monday

9
Tuesday

10
Wednesday

11
Thursday

12
Friday


